
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 2:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
14:05:26.142 1 1:33.537 91.215 51 96 19

14:06:59.425 2 1:33.283 91.464 48 96 19

14:08:33.098 3 1:33.673 91.083 51 95 19

14:10:09.544 4 1:36.446 88.464 54 105 19

L3-08 - DANIEL MOLE -
14:05:29.498 1 1:34.876 89.928 79 109 19

14:07:05.432 2 1:35.934 88.936 75 108 19

14:08:40.346 3 1:34.914 89.892 76 109 19

14:10:14.802 4 1:34.456 90.328 77 106 19

14:11:49.428 5 1:34.626 90.165 75 110 19

L3-27 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -
14:06:06.760 1 1:44.858 81.367 54 105 19

14:07:50.321 2 1:43.561 82.386 66 108 19

14:09:28.448 3 1:38.127 86.949 66 105 19

14:11:06.246 4 1:37.798 87.241 56 106 19

14:12:42.412 5 1:36.166 88.722 60 106 19

14:14:19.968 6 1:37.556 87.457 61 108 19

L3-312 - LEI TIAN -
14:05:48.950 1 1:40.858 84.594 69 113 19

14:07:25.670 2 1:36.720 88.213 73 114 19

14:09:02.797 3 1:37.127 87.844 73 117 19

14:10:42.505 4 1:39.708 85.570 73 115 19

14:12:19.360 5 1:36.855 88.090 73 111 19

14:13:57.897 6 1:38.537 86.587 73 116 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
14:06:16.872 1 1:40.551 84.852 29 80 19

14:07:55.567 2 1:38.695 86.448 13 73 19

14:09:35.820 3 1:40.253 85.105 22 75 19

14:11:12.624 4 1:36.804 88.137 10 76 19

14:12:51.340 5 1:38.716 86.430 24 76 19

14:14:29.895 6 1:38.555 86.571 25 85 19

14:16:08.229 7 1:38.334 86.766 20 69 19

L2-46 - SEAN MATIC -
14:06:40.403 1 1:38.672 86.468 84 117 19

14:08:18.003 2 1:37.600 87.418 82 119 19

14:09:56.893 3 1:38.890 86.278 84 119 19

14:11:34.458 4 1:37.565 87.449 85 119 19

14:13:14.095 5 1:39.637 85.631 86 117 19

14:14:53.158 6 1:39.063 86.127 83 119 19

14:16:31.472 7 1:38.314 86.783 84 120 19

L3-36 - ZAREN KARIMIAN -
14:05:44.739 1 1:40.224 85.129 7 52 19

14:07:22.721 2 1:37.982 87.077 7 56 19

14:09:00.335 3 1:37.614 87.405 8 54 19

14:10:40.257 4 1:39.922 85.387 7 57 19

14:12:19.069 5 1:38.812 86.346 9 57 19

L3-25 - MIKE SHYU -
14:06:06.558 1 1:44.938 81.305 79 109 19

14:07:47.845 2 1:41.287 84.236 81 108 19

14:09:29.599 3 1:41.754 83.849 82 106 19

14:11:10.663 4 1:41.064 84.422 77 103 19

14:12:50.846 5 1:40.183 85.164 77 102 19

14:14:29.943 6 1:39.097 86.097 68 107 19

14:16:11.654 7 1:41.711 83.885 84 109 19

L3-46 - SHAUN BERNETT -
14:06:26.666 1 1:54.448 74.549 69 112 19

14:08:13.077 2 1:46.411 80.180 74 115 19

14:09:53.356 3 1:40.279 85.083 73 116 19

14:11:32.874 4 1:39.518 85.733 73 114 19

14:13:13.086 5 1:40.212 85.140 79 114 19

14:14:54.562 6 1:41.476 84.079 80 114 19

14:16:35.620 7 1:41.058 84.427 75 112 19



L3-21 - MIKE CIOBANU -

14:05:51.392 1 1:40.750 84.685 6 60 19

14:07:31.687 2 1:40.295 85.069 30 83 19

14:09:13.611 3 1:41.924 83.709 14 73 19

14:10:55.020 4 1:41.409 84.135 38 86 19

14:12:35.820 5 1:40.800 84.643 35 81 19

14:14:16.040 6 1:40.220 85.133 31 76 19

L3-40 - MARIO OROZCO -
14:06:37.410 1 1:41.591 83.984 34 87 19

14:08:17.641 2 1:40.231 85.123 32 87 19

14:09:58.898 3 1:41.257 84.261 30 88 19

14:11:39.269 4 1:40.371 85.005 34 88 19

L3-35 - ZAIYI WANG -
14:12:37.805 1 1:43.216 82.662 37 98 19

14:14:21.198 2 1:43.393 82.520 11 60 19

14:16:03.540 3 1:42.342 83.368 41 111 19

14:17:44.477 4 1:40.937 84.528 41 99 19

L3-38 - ROBERT WEAVER -
14:06:05.270 1 1:46.723 79.945 31 79 19

14:07:46.943 2 1:41.673 83.916 44 90 19

L3-37 - CHARLES SHEETS -
14:05:48.624 1 1:44.065 81.987 66 104 19

14:07:31.314 2 1:42.690 83.085 72 107 19

L3-20 - BRIAN BUKALA -
14:06:06.781 1 1:46.263 80.291 59 104 19

14:10:09.445 2 4:02.664 35.160 57 106 19

14:11:52.720 3 1:43.275 82.614 63 108 19

L3-22 - HARI GOPINATH -
14:06:08.855 1 1:43.571 82.378 11 77 19

14:07:55.551 2 1:46.696 79.966 15 70 19

14:09:40.747 3 1:45.196 81.106 20 76 19

14:11:24.810 4 1:44.063 81.989 18 74 19

L3-14 - DAVID STEWARD -
14:08:57.607 1 1:44.844 81.378 44 97 19

14:10:41.596 2 1:43.989 82.047 45 97 19

L3-01 - OSCAR AMEZCUA -
14:13:16.681 1 8:09.733 17.422 43 74 19

14:15:01.483 2 1:44.802 81.411 46 74 19

14:16:45.754 3 1:44.271 81.825 46 79 19

L2-31 - KAI XING -
14:07:37.375 1 1:45.886 80.577 66 107 19

14:09:22.606 2 1:45.231 81.079 67 109 19

14:11:06.921 3 1:44.315 81.791 63 109 19

14:13:01.379 4 1:54.458 74.543 66 110 19

14:14:46.065 5 1:44.686 81.501 66 111 19

L3-29 - RICHARD MADRIGAL -
14:05:55.842 1 1:45.387 80.959 70 111 19

14:07:40.727 2 1:44.885 81.346 63 112 19

14:09:25.941 3 1:45.214 81.092 62 110 19

14:11:12.339 4 1:46.398 80.189 68 115 19

14:12:56.971 5 1:44.632 81.543 59 109 19

14:14:42.592 6 1:45.621 80.779 65 111 19

L3-26 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
14:06:05.367 1 1:48.089 78.935 55 100 19

14:07:54.984 2 1:49.617 77.835 51 100 19
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